
 

 

 

 

 

Etape 2 : FERNELMONT – FERNELMONT : 82,180 km  145 partants 

 

1 392 SMITS Florian (NL) STIPBIKE R.T. 01:51:38 04:03:22 

2 388 SPYSSAERT Anthony OMAX 01:51:38  
3 237 VERWILT Mauro   J STEEDS VOORAAN  01:51:38  
4 24 FROYEN Piet ECW 01:51:38  
5 406 VANGOIDSENHOVEN Kurt EC WALSHOUTEM 01:51:38  
6 48 LEHNEN Thomas ECW 01:51:38  
7 196 HEYNS Nils STEEDS VOORAAN  01:51:38  
8 231 KARIER Rik (LUX) J VELO WOOLZ 01:51:38  
9 179 ISTA Kevyn C.R. NAMUR 01:51:38  
10 162 GUILLAUME Logan CC CHEVIGNY 01:51:38  
11 229 VANGHELUWE Seppe VAN RYSER C.T. 01:52:11 00:00:33 

12 214 STRIK Dylan (NL)  J TWC MAASLANDSTER 01:52:11  
13 202 HEYNEN Dylan TEAM DES ASCENSEURS 01:52:11  
14 389 DE VRIES Roel (NL) OLDENZAAL 01:52:11  
15 376 WINS Stéphane TEAM SPARTACUS 01:52:11  
16 178 DEMEERSMAN Bert *** 01:52:11  
17 169 MARESCAUX Enzo  J EDC MONS 01:52:11  
18 355 BURTON Jérémy C.T. BEST FRIENDS 01:52:11  
19 238 WARNIER Koen (NL) J WV DE AMSTEL 01:52:11  
20 323 GUILLAUME Steve ECW 01:52:11  
21 255 TOUSSAINT Robin    J ECW JEUNESSE 01:52:11  
22 51 LOUYET Benoît         J ECW 01:52:11  
23 206 CONTER Ken (LUX)    J TEAM SNOOZE 01:52:11  
24 134 ALLARD François C.R. NAMUR 01:52:11  
25 168 DE BAELE Jorre   J TEAM ANARTO 01:52:11  
26 113 DE WITTE Yannick UNLIMITED C.T. 01:52:11  
27 165 VERMEIREN Gianni CYCLO CROSS TEAM MJ 01:52:11  
28 103 DELVAUX Guillaume C.T. BEST FRIENDS 01:52:11  
29 217 WIJNANDS Lars (NL) J TWC MAASLANDSTER 01:52:11  
30 234 GLOESENER Jacques (LUX)  J VV TOOLTIME 01:52:11  
31 329 JACOB Frédéric ECW 01:52:11  
32 244 VAN WYNSBERGHE Maxime J R. PESANT CL 01:52:11  
33 191 VAN ROY Simon TEAM SKITIVITY 01:52:11  
34 199 VERCAMMEN Jeroen STEEDS VOORAAN 01:52:11  
35 533 DELISSE Philippe ALLEZ DENAIN 01:52:11  
36 227 DEVROYE Kim *** 01:52:11  
37 346 VAN POUCKE Michaël ECW 01:52:11  
38 145 POLET Alexandre     J ECW 01:52:11  
39 213 MATTHEWS Robert (AUS) TWC MAASLANDSTER 01:52:11  
40 109 MORAUX Kevin C.T. BEST FRIENDS 01:52:11  
41 189 DOMBROWSKY Rafael 0 01:52:11  
42 239 VOS Tristan (NL) WV DE KANNIBAL 01:52:11  
43 110 PIETTE Julien C.T. BEST FRIENDS 01:52:11  
44 405 VAN GOETHEMD Svenne EC WALSHOUTEM 01:52:11  
45 20 DENIS Maxime  ECW 01:52:11  
46 166 HERBEN Luuk (NL)   J DAVO UNITED 01:52:11  
47 201 COURTOIS Arthur TEAM DES ASCENSEURS 01:52:11  
48 257 HRISTOV Svetozar (BUL) HEIST C.T. 01:52:11  
49 211 IRIK Jasper (NL) TWC MAASLANDSTER 01:52:11  
50 176 HERRYGERS Joche  J VAN DEN PLAS - HEPA  01:52:11  
51 205 VANDENBOSCH Gilles   J TEAM DES ASCENSEURS 01:52:11  



52 163 DEDRY Tom      J CD ACADEMY 01:52:11  
53 26 GREGOIR Mathieu ECW 01:52:11  
54 16 DE AMICIS Alessandro ECW 01:52:11  
55 181 SURAHY Augustin  J SCV MARCHOVELETTE 01:52:11  
56 184 HELMINEN Matti (FIN) PRORACE 01:52:11  
57 395 WAGREE Steven TEAM SKITIVITY 01:52:11  
58 393 VERHEYDEN Joris TEL & CO 01:52:11  
59 232 KARIER Tim (LUX) J VELO WOOLZ 01:52:11  
60 27 GREGOIRE Simon ECW 01:52:11  
61 203 JANVIER Nicolas TEAM DES ASCENSEURS 01:52:11  
62 235 BALTER Benno (NL) BERGKLIMMERS 01:52:11  
63 160 COSSEMENT Victor (F) BRUSSELS C.T. 01:52:11  
64 394 VAN PASSEL Boris **** 01:52:11  
65 337 PAULUS Jonathan ECW 01:52:11  
66 101 AGHYAL Jawad C.T. BEST FRIENDS 01:52:11  
67 3 BAIZE Nicolas             J ECW 01:52:11  
68 131 HENNEAU Martijn TEAM SKITIVITY 01:52:11  
69 174 KRAMER David (D) EMBRACE TEH WORLD C 01:52:11  
70 40 LAFINEUR Quentin ECW 01:52:11  
71 67 PETIT Nicolas ECW 01:52:11  
72 245 WOUTERS Rutchie (NL) STIPBIKE R.T. 01:52:11  
73 180 VANDERBEKEN Bjarne Individueel 01:52:11  
74 220 LARRY Max (LUX) UC  DIPPACH 01:52:11  
75 532 DEVOLDERE Niki TEAM BIKESENSATION 01:52:11  
76 130 HEYMANS Jonas TEAM SKITIVITY 01:52:11  
77 207 DIEDERICH Tim (LUX) TEAM SNOOZE 01:52:11  
78 256 WILMET Julien   J ECW JEUNESSE 01:52:11  
79 171 FIEVEZ Philippe   J ECW JEUNESSE 01:52:11  
80 233 SCHMIT Philippe (LUX) VELO WOOLZ 01:52:11  
81 61 NOEL Adrien ECW 01:52:11  
82 39 KOCH Antoine ECW 01:52:11  
83 105 HAUBRUGE Robin C.T. BEST FRIENDS 01:52:11  
84 200 CLAISSE Etienne TEAM DES ASCENSEURS 01:52:11  
85 66 PEPINSTER Sébastien ECW 01:52:11  
86 209 PHILIPPE Ben (LUX) TEAM SNOOZE 01:52:11  
87 258 DE WORTELAER Serge *** 01:52:11  
88 190 VAN DEN DOEL Carl  J TEAM SIKTIVITY 01:52:11  
89 187 SANTOS DIAS Fabio(D) SCUDERIA SÜDSTADT 01:52:11  
90 185 CREMER Sébastien RADSPORT ST VITH 01:52:11  
91 198 LOMBRANA Kenny STEEDS VOORAAN  01:52:11  
92 117 VANDESANDE Sebastiaan UNLIMITED C.T. 01:52:11  
93 167 BUYL Maxim Individueel 01:52:11  
94 157 WOLKOWICZ Romain ECW 01:53:18 00:01:40 

95 21 DENNE Hugo              J ECW 01:53:18 00:01:40 

96 241 FREIENSTEIN Kilian (D) SCUDERIA SÜDSTADT 01:57:01 00:05:23 

97 85 WARNIER Thomas ECW 01:57:01 00:05:23 

98 430 DEBROUX Gaëtan ECW 01:57:01 00:05:23 

99 382 THEODORE Xavier ECW 01:57:01 00:05:23 

100 49 LIEGEOIS Arnaud      J ECW 01:58:02 00:06:24 

101 59 MOSBEUX Christophe ECW 01:58:02 00:06:24 

102 223 NIJS Yente UNLIMITED C.T. 01:58:02 00:06:24 

103 236 CLAUW Yente WEBECO 01:59:10 00:07:32 

104 106 HOUGARDY Christophe 0 01:59:43 00:07:32 

105 170 DUBOIS Antoine  J ECW JEUNESSE 01:59:43 00:07:32 

106 111 VANHAEREN Thibaud C.T. BEST FRIENDS 01:59:43 00:07:32 

107 249 MARCHAND Iouri BRUSSELS C.T. 01:59:43 00:07:32 

108 159 DAN Jonathan BRUSSELS BIG BRACKET 01:59:43 00:07:32 

109 212 JACOBS Jasper (NL) J TWC MAASLANDSTER 01:59:43 00:07:32 

110 50 LIEGEOIS Bastien     J ECW 01:59:43 00:07:32 

111 259 WOLTER Claude (LUX) LC KAYL 01:59:43 00:07:32 

112 243 PADERHUBERT Olivier (LUX) CT TOP ROAD 01:59:43 00:07:32 



113 789 VANDEPUTTE François BRUSSELS C.T. 01:59:43 00:07:32 

114 444 GERMEYS Koen ECW 02:00:44 00:08:33 

115 481 CHANOINE Marc C.T. BEST FRIENDS 02:00:44 00:08:33 

116 119 CARLIER Maxence SERVELO  02:00:44 00:08:33 

117 339 ROSKIEWICZ Raphaël ECW 02:00:44 00:08:33 

118 336 PAQUET Vincent ECW 02:01:51 00:09:40 

119 357 LAMBERT Christophe C.T. BEST FRIENDS 02:02:10 00:09:59 

120 248 FIEGE Lorenz (D) BOCHUM 02:04:44 00:12:33 

121 247 RASSART Jorick  J *** 02:04:44 00:12:33 

122 700 DEPASSE Marc *** 02:04:44 00:12:33 

123 471 VANDERDONCK Jacques ECW 02:04:44 00:12:33 

124 387 CALANDE Geoffrey SERVELO  02:04:44 00:12:33 

125 45 LECLERCQ Pierre ECW 02:04:44 00:12:33 

126 390 COBUSSEN Rein (NL) STIPBIKE R.T. 02:04:44 00:12:33 

127 370 DEBUCQUOY Rafaël DANNY J 03:04:44 01:12:33 

128 204 LOVENFOSSE Tanguy TEAM DES ASCENSEURS 02:06:58 00:14:47 

129 172 MOREAU Jimmy      J ECW JEUNESSE 02:06:58 00:14:47 

130 33 CECCANO Cédric ECW 02:10:21 00:18:10 

131 72 PUGLISI Jeremie ECW 02:11:54 00:19:43 

132 665 CAPPIAU Daniel EDC MONS 02:17:11 00:25:00 

DNF 19 DEMAN Renaud ECW DNF  
DNF 34 HILGERS Michaël ECW DNF  
DNF 58 MOREAUX Maxime    J ECW DNF  
DNF 114 KEMERLINCK Kristof UNLIMITED C.T. DNF  
DNF 136 VANDERROST Vincent GCV DNF  
DNF 186 JUNGER Jan Niklas (D) RC OLYMPIA BÜNDE DNF  
DNF 208 MRCHES Paul (LUX) TEAM SNOOZE DNF  
DNF 210 HABETS Ivo (NL) TWC MAASLANDSTER DNF  
DNF 215 VERMEULEN Hendrik (NL) TWC MAASLANDSTER DNF  
DNF 216 WATERVAEL Floris (NL) J TWC MAASLANDSTER DNF  
DNF 246 CHRISTIAENS Régis   J *** DNF  
DNF 250 RIEFF Thomas (NL) TWC TEMPO DNF  
DNF 358 LECHAT Renaud C.T. BEST FRIENDS DNF  
DNF 792 NOUWEN Luc Individueel DNF  
DNS 102 BERTRAND Jonathan C.T. BEST FRIENDS DNS  
DNS 144 LAMBINON Christophe ECW DNS  
DNS 161 GERARD Florian CC CHEVIGNY DNS  
DNS 252 TASSET Marvin CD ACADEMY DNS  
DNS 327 HUNGS Michaël ECW DNS  
DNS 380 VAN NIEUWENHUYSE Jesse ECW DNS  
DNS 429 DEBAYE Sébastien ECW DNS  
DNS 609 GRIGNARD Baudoin ECW DNS  

 

  
RUSH 

  
1 237 VERWILT Mauro   J STEEDS VOORAAN KONTICH 8 

2 48 LEHNEN Thomas ECW 6 

3 59 MOSBEUX Christophe ECW 5 

4 66 PEPINSTER Sébastien ECW 5 

5 200 CLAISSE Etienne TEAM DES ASCENSEURS 5 

6 196 HEYNS Nils STEEDS VOORAAN 5 

7 103 DELVAUX Guillaume C.T. BEST FRIENDS 4 

8 355 BURTON Jérémy C.T. BEST FRIENDS 3 

9 229 VANGHELUWE Seppe VAN RYSER C.T. 3 

10 178 DEMEERSMAN Bert Individueel 3 

11 392 SMITS Florian (NL) STIPBIKE RT 3 

12 168 DE BAELE Jorre   J TEAM ANARTO 1 

13 244 VAN WYNSBERGHE Maxime J R. PESANT CL 1 

14 217 WIJNANDS Lars (NL) J TWC MAASLANDSTER 1 

15 231 KARIER Rik (L) VELO WOOLZ 1 

 



 

  
GPM 

  
1 103 DELVAUX Guillaume C.T. BEST FRIENDS 5 

2 X À confirmer  3 

3 X A confirmer  1 

 

 

CLASSEMENT GENERAL 

1 237 VERWILT Mauro   J STEEDS VOORAAN  01:57:28 01:51:38 03:49:06 00:00:00 6 

2 406 VANGOIDSENHOVEN Kurt EC WALSHOUTEM 01:57:28 01:51:38 03:49:06 00:00:00 10 

3 162 GUILLAUME Logan CC CHEVIGNY 01:57:28 01:51:38 03:49:06 00:00:00 14 

4 196 HEYNS Nils STEEDS VOORAAN  01:57:57 01:51:38 03:49:35 00:00:29 19 

5 392 SMITS Florian (NL) STIPBIKE R.T. 01:57:57 01:51:38 03:49:35 00:00:29 21 

6 231 KARIER Rik (LUX) J VELO WOOLZ 01:57:57 01:51:38 03:49:35 00:00:29 22 

7 355 BURTON Jérémy C.T. BEST FRIENDS 01:57:28 01:52:11 03:49:39 00:00:33 19 

8 168 DE BAELE Jorre   J TEAM ANARTO 01:57:28 01:52:11 03:49:39 00:00:33 31 

9 166 HERBEN Luuk (NL)   J DAVO UNITED 01:57:28 01:52:11 03:49:39 00:00:33 55 

10 205 
VANDENBOSCH Gilles   J 

TEAM DES 
ASCENSEURS 01:57:28 01:52:11 

03:49:39 00:00:33 
61 

11 131 HENNEAU Martijn TEAM SKITIVITY 01:57:28 01:52:11 03:49:39 00:00:33 76 

12 214 STRIK Dylan (NL)  J TWC MAASLANDSTER 01:57:57 01:52:11 03:50:08 00:01:02 23 

13 199 VERCAMMEN Jeroen STEEDS VOORAAN  01:57:57 01:52:11 03:50:08 00:01:02 47 

14 244 VAN WYNSBERGHE Maxime  R. PESANT CL 01:57:57 01:52:11 03:50:08 00:01:02 48 

15 109 MORAUX Kevin C.T. BEST FRIENDS 01:57:57 01:52:11 03:50:08 00:01:02 59 

16 145 POLET Alexandre     J ECW 01:57:57 01:52:11 03:50:08 00:01:02 59 

17 48 LEHNEN Thomas ECW 01:58:30 01:51:38 03:50:08 00:01:02 75 

18 179 ISTA Kevyn C.R. NAMUR 01:58:30 01:51:38 03:50:08 00:01:02 80 

19 24 FROYEN Piet ECW 01:58:30 01:51:38 03:50:08 00:01:02 81 

20 532 DEVOLDERE Niki TEAM BIKESENSATION 01:57:57 01:52:11 03:50:08 00:01:02 90 

21 233 SCHMIT Philippe (LUX) VELO WOOLZ 01:57:57 01:52:11 03:50:08 00:01:02 98 

22 200 CLAISSE Etienne TEAM ASCENSEURS 01:57:57 01:52:11 03:50:08 00:01:02 101 

23 202 HEYNEN Dylan TEAM ASCENSEURS 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 38 

24 229 VANGHELUWE Seppe VAN RYSER C.T. 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 39 

25 169 MARESCAUX Enzo  J EDC MONS 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 41 

26 51 LOUYET Benoît         J ECW 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 45 

27 238 WARNIER Koen (NL) J WV DE AMSTEL 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 46 

28 217 WIJNANDS Lars (NL) J TWC MAASLANDSTER 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 51 

29 178 DEMEERSMAN Bert *** 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 51 

30 329 JACOB Frédéric ECW 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 57 

31 255 TOUSSAINT Robin    J ECW JEUNESSE 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 57 

32 389 DE VRIES Roel (NL) OLDENZAAL 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 58 

33 165 VERMEIREN Gianni CYCLO CROSS TEAM  01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 59 

34 134 ALLARD François C.R. NAMUR 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 61 

35 234 GLOESENER Jacques (L)  J VV TOOLTIME 02:04:04 01:52:11 03:56:15 00:07:09 191 

36 533 DELISSE Philippe ALLEZ DENAIN 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 64 

37 206 CONTER Ken (LUX)    J TEAM SNOOZE 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 69 

38 323 GUILLAUME Steve ECW 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 70 

39 103 DELVAUX Guillaume C.T. BEST FRIENDS 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 75 

40 26 GREGOIR Mathieu ECW 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 83 

41 376 WINS Stéphane TEAM SPARTACUS 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 85 

42 257 HRISTOV Svetozar (BUL) HEIST C.T. 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 86 

43 346 VAN POUCKE Michaël ECW 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 86 

44 163 DEDRY Tom      J CD ACADEMY 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 94 

45 181 SURAHY Augustin  J SCV MARCHOVELETTE 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 95 

46 405 VAN GOETHEMD Svenne EC WALSHOUTEM 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 96 

47 239 VOS Tristan (NL) WV DE KANNIBAL 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 104 

48 337 PAULUS Jonathan ECW 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 106 

49 201 COURTOIS Arthur TEAM ASCENSEURS 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 107 



50 113 DE WITTE Yannick UNLIMITED C.T. 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 108 

51 40 LAFINEUR Quentin ECW 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 109 

52 393 VERHEYDEN Joris TEL & CO 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 112 

53 191 VAN ROY Simon TEAM SKITIVITY 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 114 

54 395 WAGREE Steven TEAM SKITIVITY 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 121 

55 20 DENIS Maxime  ECW 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 121 

56 227 DEVROYE Kim *** 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 124 

57 101 AGHYAL Jawad C.T. BEST FRIENDS 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 125 

58 209 PHILIPPE Ben (LUX) TEAM SNOOZE 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 129 

59 256 WILMET Julien   J ECW JEUNESSE 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 129 

60 130 HEYMANS Jonas TEAM SKITIVITY 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 129 

61 245 WOUTERS Rutchie (NL) STIPBIKE R.T. 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 129 

62 160 COSSEMENT Victor (F) BRUSSELS C.T. 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 130 

63 16 DE AMICIS Alessandro ECW 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 132 

64 27 GREGOIRE Simon ECW 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 135 

65 184 HELMINEN Matti (FIN) PRORACE 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 135 

66 185 CREMER Sébastien RADSPORT ST VITH 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 138 

67 232 KARIER Tim (LUX) J VELO WOOLZ 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 139 

68 211 IRIK Jasper (NL) TWC MAASLANDSTER 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 141 

69 220 LARRY Max (LUX) UC  DIPPACH 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 142 

70 190 VAN DEN DOEL Carl  J TEAM SIKTIVITY 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 143 

71 66 PEPINSTER Sébastien ECW 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 143 

72 171 FIEVEZ Philippe   J ECW JEUNESSE 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 145 

73 235 BALTER Benno (NL) BERGKLIMMERS 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 146 

74 203 JANVIER Nicolas TEAM ASCENSEURS 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 148 

75 207 DIEDERICH Tim (LUX) TEAM SNOOZE 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 150 

76 394 VAN PASSEL Boris **** 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 150 

77 180 VANDERBEKEN Bjarne Individueel 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 156 

78 3 BAIZE Nicolas             J ECW 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 158 

79 174 KRAMER David (D) EMBRACE TEH WORLD  01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 162 

80 61 NOEL Adrien ECW 01:58:30 01:52:11 03:50:41 00:01:35 170 

81 21 DENNE Hugo              J ECW 01:58:30 01:53:18 03:51:48 00:02:42 169 

82 213 MATTHEWS Robert (AUS) TWC MAASLANDSTER 02:01:14 01:52:11 03:53:25 00:04:19 137 

83 59 MOSBEUX Christophe ECW 01:57:28 01:58:02 03:55:30 00:06:24 108 

84 85 WARNIER Thomas ECW 01:58:30 01:57:01 03:55:31 00:06:25 158 

85 117 VANDESANDE Sebastiaan UNLIMITED C.T. 02:04:04 01:52:11 03:56:15 00:07:09 191 

86 49 LIEGEOIS Arnaud      J ECW 01:58:30 01:58:02 03:56:32 00:07:26 185 

87 105 HAUBRUGE Robin C.T. BEST FRIENDS 02:05:34 01:52:11 03:57:45 00:08:39 183 

88 223 NIJS Yente UNLIMITED C.T. 02:00:40 01:58:02 03:58:42 00:09:36 198 

89 339 ROSKIEWICZ Raphaël ECW 01:58:30 02:00:44 03:59:14 00:10:08 180 

90 249 MARCHAND Iouri BRUSSELS C.T. 01:59:36 01:59:43 03:59:19 00:10:13 202 

91 176 HERRYGERS Joche  J VAN DEN PLAS - HEPA  02:08:10 01:52:11 04:00:21 00:11:15 155 

92 67 PETIT Nicolas ECW 02:08:10 01:52:11 04:00:21 00:11:15 175 

93 39 KOCH Antoine ECW 02:08:10 01:52:11 04:00:21 00:11:15 199 

94 167 BUYL Maxim Individueel 02:08:10 01:52:11 04:00:21 00:11:15 215 

95 198 LOMBRANA Kenny STEEDS VOORAAN  02:08:16 01:52:11 04:00:27 00:11:21 219 

96 258 DE WORTELAER Serge *** 02:08:16 01:52:11 04:00:27 00:11:21 219 

97 45 LECLERCQ Pierre ECW 01:58:30 02:04:44 04:03:14 00:14:08 197 

98 157 WOLKOWICZ Romain ECW 02:10:55 01:53:18 04:04:13 00:15:07 188 

99 430 DEBROUX Gaëtan ECW 02:08:10 01:57:01 04:05:11 00:16:05 207 

100 236 CLAUW Yente WEBECO 02:08:16 01:59:10 04:07:26 00:18:20 234 

101 159 DAN Jonathan BRUSSELS BIG Brackets 02:08:10 01:59:43 04:07:53 00:18:47 209 

102 243 PADERHUBERT Olivier (LUX) CT TOP ROAD 02:08:10 01:59:43 04:07:53 00:18:47 218 

103 789 VANDEPUTTE François BRUSSELS C.T. 02:08:10 01:59:43 04:07:53 00:18:47 224 

104 212 JACOBS Jasper (NL) J TWC MAASLANDSTER 02:08:10 01:59:43 04:07:53 00:18:47 224 

105 259 WOLTER Claude (LUX) LC KAYL 02:08:10 01:59:43 04:07:53 00:18:47 230 

106 50 LIEGEOIS Bastien     J ECW 02:08:16 01:59:43 04:07:59 00:18:53 236 

107 119 CARLIER Maxence SERVELO  02:08:10 02:00:44 04:08:54 00:19:48 226 

108 357 LAMBERT Christophe C.T. BEST FRIENDS 02:08:10 02:02:10 04:10:20 00:21:14 233 

109 336 PAQUET Vincent ECW 02:09:51 02:01:51 04:11:42 00:22:36 251 

110 248 FIEGE Lorenz (D) BOCHUM 02:08:10 02:04:44 04:12:54 00:23:48 228 



111 387 CALANDE Geoffrey SERVELO  02:08:10 02:04:44 04:12:54 00:23:48 240 

112 247 RASSART Jorick  J *** 02:08:16 02:04:44 04:13:00 00:23:54 251 

113 204 LOVENFOSSE Tanguy TEAM ASCENSEURS 02:08:10 02:06:58 04:15:08 00:26:02 251 

114 700 DEPASSE Marc *** 02:15:14 02:04:44 04:19:58 00:30:52 256 

115 72 PUGLISI Jeremie ECW 02:08:10 02:11:54 04:20:04 00:30:58 234 

116 471 VANDERDONCK Jacques ECW 02:17:56 02:04:44 04:22:40 00:33:34 261 

117 370 DEBUCQUOY Rafaël DANNY J 02:17:56 03:04:44 05:22:40 01:33:34 268 

118 33 CECCANO Cédric ECW 02:15:16 02:10:21 04:25:37 00:36:31 265 

119 665 CAPPIAU Daniel EDC MONS 02:17:29 02:17:11 04:34:40 00:45:34 268 

 
 
 

  
MAILLOT JAUNE 

 

 237 VERWILT Mauro   J STEEDS VOORAAN KONTICH 

    

  
MAILLOT BLANC (jeune) 

 

 237 VERWILT Mauro   J STEEDS VOORAAN KONTICH 

 Porté par   
 231 KARIER Rik (L) VELO WOOLZ 

  
MAILLOT VERT (Rush) 

 

 237 VERWILT Mauro   J STEEDS VOORAAN KONTICH 

 porté par:   

 48 LEHNEN Thomas ECW 

    

  
MAILLOT ROSE (Masters A) 

 

 392 SMITS Florian (NL) STIPBIKE R.T. 

    

  

MAILLOT MAUVE  
(Masters B-C)  

 406 VANGOIDSENHOVEN Kurt EC WALSHOUTEM 

    
  MAILLOT A POIDS  

 103 DELVAUX Guillaume C.T. BEST FRIENDS 
 
 

 

 

 


